INSIDER THREAT DEFENSE GROUP

Security Behind The Firewall Is Our Business

Trademark Notice ™

TRADEMARK NOTICE

The names listed below are the <u>**Trademarks**</u> **TM** of Insider Threat Defense Group, Inc. These names may not be used by any other company or individual for commercial or / profitable purposes, or used by a company or individual for marketing purposes.

The Insider Threat Defense Group was one of the first companies to offer Insider Threat Program Development and Management Training (National Insider Threat Policy / NISPOM Conforming Change 2) to the U.S. Government (DoD, IC), Defense Industrial Base contractors and businesses.

The <u>**Trademarked**</u> names listed below are what distinguishes Insider Threat Defense Group training and services from our competition. The <u>**Trademarked**</u> names below are the **Branding** of Insider Threat Defense Group training and services.

Trademarked Names TM:

"Insider Threat Defense" / "Insider Threat Defense, Inc." "Insider Threat Defense Group" / "Insider Threat Defense Group, Inc." "Insider Threat Program Development Training Course" "Insider Threat Program Development - Management Training Course" "Insider Threat Program Development – Management Web Based Training Course" "Insider Threat Program Development - Management Training For National Insider Threat Policy" "Insider Threat Program Development - Management Training For NISPOM Conforming Change 2" "Insider Threat Program Development - Management Training For National Insider Threat Policy- NISPOM Conforming Change 2"" 'Insider Threat Program Management 360 Training Course" 'Insider Threat Program Management With Legal Guidance Training Course" "Insider Threat Program Management / Insider Threat Detection And Data Analysis Training Course" "Certified Insider Threat Mitigation Professional" (CITMP) "Certified Insider Threat Management Professional" (CITMP) "Certified Insider Risk Mitigation Professional" (CIRMP) "Certified Insider Risk Management Professional" (CIRMP) "Employee Threat Mitigation Professional" (ETMP) "Insider Threat Security Specialist Exam" "Insider Threat Security Specialist Certificate" "Insider Threat Security Specialist Certification" "Insider Threat Enterprise Risk Management 360 Training" "Insider Threat Enterprise Risk Management 360" "ITERM 360" **Contact Info** Jim Henderson, CISSP, CCISO **CEO Insider Threat Defense Group, Inc.**

Insider Threat Program Development / Management Training Course Instructor

Insider Threat Analyst, Vulnerability Assessor & Mitigation Specialist

Founder / Chairman Of The National Insider Threat Special Interest Group

888-363-7241 / 561-809-6800

www.insiderthreatdefense.us

james.henderson@insiderthreatdefense.us